1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
SHEET 1  OF 1
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA
MFG
APPROVED
LG 5/19/2010
DWG NO
GA11688
TITLE
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT, M2601SX-10N
PUMP WITH A 10 HP MOTR AT 60 HZ OR 7.5
HP MOTOR AT 50 HZ
SIZE
C
SCALE
REV
61 1/2
[1563 mm]
11 7/16
[291 mm]
7/16
[10 mm]
48 11/16
[1237 mm]
17 1/4
[438 mm]
53 3/16
[1351 mm]
8 9/16
[217 mm]
5" 125 LB ANSI FF FLANGE
5" 150 LB ANSI FLANGE
33 7/8
[860 mm]
MOTOR, 10 HP 1750 RPM AT 60 HZ/
7.5 HP 1450 RPM AT 50 HZ, TEXP
GEARBOX, NMA-55 MECHANICAL
VARIABLE SPEED 0600 RPM